
Excellent JWW 8" Sat, Mar 18, 2023 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 54

Finley Carole Johnson100 24.64 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Papillon

Jack-Jack Pauline Ryan58.17 NQ 1 2 1 0 4Coton de Tulear

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 51

Kenji Sara Ko25.10 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Finn Lauren Hamm45.80 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Spud Janet Dexter62.70 NQ 3 0 0 0 11Border Terrier

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards170 SCT 49

Jenny Sharon Rouillard100 29.71 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards174 SCT 46

Spring Beth Teixeira100 30.93 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Giddy Juli Gould100 35.80 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Olivia Lynn Horrigan23.78 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Flare Jennifer Renauld25.68 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Border Collie

Ripple Cheryl Brickach32.90 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Fozzie Sue Sonia36.44 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Callie Kristin Conroy37.17 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Ticket Daniel Flynn46.14 NQ 4 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards174 SCT 49

Z Ann Stetson42.84 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 54

Remy Alice Williams100 29.04 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Australian Terrier
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Master JWW 8" Sat, Mar 18, 2023 RESULTS

Skye Claudia McGuire100 29.57 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 024 Toy Poodle

Blu Catherine Williams100 32.83 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 021 Affenpinscher

Sprocket Marcie Russell100 33.87 Q4th 0 0 0 0 020 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Boats Beth Szczygiel100 34.09 Q 0 0 0 0 019 Scottish Terrier

Maximus Carole Johnson100 34.81 Q 0 0 0 0 019 Papillon

Dee Claudia McGuire100 38.83 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Toy Poodle

Ghillie Marjorie Cottle27.25 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Pippin Karen Donahue30.10 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Toy Fox Terrier

Wicked Amanda Rizner46.78 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 51

Spry Beth Szczygiel100 21.91 Q1st 0 0 0 0 029 Rat Terrier

Sync Rebecca Guaraldo100 27.75 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 023 Rat Terrier

Rhys Sheryl Russell100 28.12 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 022 Shetland Sheepdog

Baysea Vivian Hudson100 28.74 Q4th 0 0 0 0 022 Cocker Spaniel

Elvis Sheryl Gadol100 33.58 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Arya Lauren Kanter100 37.29 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Cocker Spaniel

Skybee Vivian Hudson32.18 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards170 SCT 49

Mikey Linda Mendenhall100 26.13 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Shetland Sheepdog

Calpurnia Robert Mechan100 29.44 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Australian Cattle Dog

Raya 
Sunshine

Leah Caracino100 29.63 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 019 Shetland Sheepdog

Keeva Terri Collins100 30.97 Q4th 0 0 0 0 018 Australian Shepherd

Sophie Lena Rybak100 39.03 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Brittany

Amber Irina Rybak34.98 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Brittany

Finn Heather Pekarovich38.48 NQ 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Flare Beth Szczygiel52.47 NQ 1 2 0 0 3Rat Terrier

Dash Janice GregoryNQ 0 0 0 1 0Pyrenean Shepherd

Whiskey Heather PekarovichNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Teamwork Agility Club
Canine New England, Walpole, MA
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Master JWW 20" Sat, Mar 18, 2023 RESULTS

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 15 Total NQ: 13 Total Competing: 28
Pts Breed

yards174 SCT 46

Tap Catie Williams100 21.61 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Border Collie

Mellie Beth Hildreth100 22.39 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 023 Border Collie

Mighty Sandra Barbour100 23.11 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 022 Border Collie

Crome Sandra Barbour100 23.70 Q4th 0 0 0 0 022 Border Collie

Hopper Michele Levitt100 25.34 Q 0 0 0 0 020 Border Collie

Atty Tod Hebert100 27.10 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Dalmatian

Foxy Lenore Giacalone100 27.42 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Vizsla

River Mary Ann Hall100 27.75 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Golden Retriever

Mattie Beth Gereg100 27.78 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Australian Shepherd

Dashiell Catherine Williams100 29.21 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Standard Schnauzer

Kaleb Louise Hinckley100 29.59 Q 0 0 0 0 016 All American Dog

Brite'N Donna Benoit100 31.12 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever

Phoenix Cara Armour100 31.60 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Boxer

Chapter Noreen Bennett100 32.22 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Rough Collie

Shadow Erin Hoverson100 34.14 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Stabyhoun

Haylen Mary Ann Hall24.47 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Rose Mary Fitzsimmons26.17 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Irish Red and White 
Setter

Decker Alicia Kerr33.56 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Scarlett Lenore Giacalone34.07 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Vizsla

Motion Donna Benoit37.88 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Sage Cindy Steinberg38.03 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Atticus Robert Mechan38.20 NQ 2 1 1 0 0American 
Staffordshire Terrier

Lily Christine Bartos40.46 NQ 0 0 0 1 0Irish Water Spaniel

Houdini Lise Merrifield41.25 NQ 1 4 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Brisket Christina Norman41.76 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Gillyweed Dale Levitt42.45 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Boxer

Cash Caroline Gaetano50.60 NQ 2 1 1 0 4Labrador Retriever

Starry Carol LariviereNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards174 SCT 49

Gus Alice Smith100 27.85 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 All American Dog

Teamwork Agility Club
Canine New England, Walpole, MA
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Master JWW 24" Sat, Mar 18, 2023 RESULTS

Gibbs Kathleen Grim100 31.62 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever

Blitzen Kimberlee Wojick100 34.27 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 All American Dog

Tucker Bethany Wolfert27.32 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Siberian Husky

Doodle Audrey Chase28.66 NQ 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Wendy Cara ArmourNQ 0 0 0 1 0Boxer

Excellent JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards170 SCT 54

Cosmo Susan Karsch100 42.29 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards174 SCT 51

Gidget Allison Ruggeri37.32 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Kenzi Melissa KieferNQ 0 0 0 1 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 59

Angie Alicia Kerr100 32.39 Q1st 0 0 0 0 026 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Torri Amanda Rizner36.01 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 56

Bella Alice Williams100 29.69 Q1st 0 0 0 0 026 Cocker Spaniel

Tank Judy Vedder100 38.90 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 All American Dog

Wally Lauren Marini100 41.77 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards170 SCT 54

Sasha Sara Ko100 33.16 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Shetland Sheepdog

Katie Constance Plante100 34.97 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Shetland Sheepdog

Charlotte Susan Karsch37.63 NQ 1 0 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Teamwork Agility Club
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Master JWW 12"P Sat, Mar 18, 2023 RESULTS

Nitro Jodi Rodrigues43.18 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel Black

Dante William Chiarchiaro43.85 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards174 SCT 51

Swirl Catie Williams100 23.53 Q1st 0 0 0 0 027 Border Collie

Sirius Michele Levitt100 28.49 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Sequel Noreen Bennett100 29.39 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 021 Rough Collie

Pippa Cela Hobbs100 37.53 Q4th 0 0 0 0 013 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tess Linda Valente100 38.29 Q 0 0 0 0 012 All American Dog

Seneca Caroline Gaetano100 41.37 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Labrador Retriever

Nicki Judy Vedder100 41.95 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Soft Coated 
Wheaten Terrier

Debbie Cara Armour29.78 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Boxer

Myles Kimberly Hatton41.96 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Brittany

Zoey Laurie Tinti45.19 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards174 SCT 54

Lucca Christine Yelle100 37.08 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 Belgian Tervuren

Ruby K Alexa Mavromatis64.70 NQ 0 2 0 0 10German Shepherd 
Dog

Teamwork Agility Club
Canine New England, Walpole, MA
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Premier Standard 8" Sat, Mar 18, 2023 RESULTS

Premier Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 8
Breed

MCT 69

Boats Beth Szczygiel100 51.46 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Scottish Terrier

Dee Claudia McGuire100 56.94 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Toy Poodle

Blu Catherine Williams45.25 NQ 1 1 3 0 0Affenpinscher

Sprocket Marcie Russell49.00 NQ 1 2 2 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Pippin Karen Donahue50.03 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Toy Fox Terrier

Finley Carole Johnson50.74 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Papillon

Wicked Amanda Rizner62.33 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Jack-Jack Pauline Ryan86.46 NQ 3 0 0 0 18Coton de Tulear

Premier Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Breed

MCT 65

Finn Lauren Hamm100 62.67 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Spry Beth Szczygiel45.24 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Rat Terrier

Sync Rebecca Guaraldo60.30 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Rat Terrier

Cooper 
Willett

Trent SheteronNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Premier Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Breed

MCT 60

Keeva Terri Collins100 50.82 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Australian Shepherd

Jenny Sharon Rouillard65.65 NQ 0 2 0 0 6Miniature American 
Shepherd

Mikey Linda MendenhallNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Premier Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 15 Total Competing: 21
Breed

MCT 55

Flare Jennifer Renauld100 32.42 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Border Collie

Ripple Cheryl Brickach100 34.50 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Border Collie

River Mary Ann Hall100 43.38 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 025% Golden Retriever

Decker Alicia Kerr100 43.39 Q4th 0 0 0 0 025% Australian Shepherd

Dashiell Catherine Williams100 47.34 Q 0 0 0 0 025% Standard Schnauzer

Teamwork Agility Club
Canine New England, Walpole, MA
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Premier Standard 20" Sat, Mar 18, 2023 RESULTS

Atticus Robert Mechan100 50.52 Q 0 0 0 0 0American 
Staffordshire Terrier

Olivia Lynn Horrigan39.83 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Border Collie

Foxy Lenore Giacalone48.08 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Vizsla

Atty Tod Hebert48.44 NQ 0 2 2 0 0Dalmatian

Spring Beth Teixeira53.51 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

Sage Cindy Steinberg55.27 NQ 0 0 0 0 1Border Collie

Brisket Christina NormanNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Callie Kristin ConroyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Giddy Juli GouldNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Kaleb Louise HinckleyNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Mattie Beth GeregNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Mellie Beth HildrethNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Rose Mary FitzsimmonsNQ 0 0 0 1 0Irish Red and White 
Setter

Scarlett Lenore GiacaloneNQ 0 0 0 1 0Vizsla

Starry Carol LariviereNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Tillie Gerianne ChapmanNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Premier Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Breed

MCT 60

Gus Alice Smith100 46.67 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% All American Dog

Gibbs Kathleen Grim100 47.95 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Blitzen Kimberlee Wojick100 53.46 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Doodle Audrey Chase43.50 NQ 0 2 0 0 0All American Dog

Tucker Bethany Wolfert53.74 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Siberian Husky

Premier Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 74

Skye Claudia McGuire56.74 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Toy Poodle

Premier Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Breed

MCT 70

Tank Judy Vedder100 58.83 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% All American Dog

Wally Lauren Marini100 62.37 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Teamwork Agility Club
Canine New England, Walpole, MA
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Premier Standard 12"P Sat, Mar 18, 2023 RESULTS

Premier Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 65

Nitro Jodi Rodrigues70.26 NQ 0 0 0 0 6Cocker Spaniel Black

Premier Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 6
Breed

MCT 60

Chapter Noreen Bennett100 56.15 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Rough Collie

Sequel Noreen Bennett50.80 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Rough Collie

Pippa Cela Hobbs61.06 NQ 0 1 1 0 2Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tucker Gerianne Chapman72.78 NQ 0 1 3 0 13Australian Shepherd

Freddie Ann StetsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Sirius Michele LevittNQ 0 0 0 1 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Teamwork Agility Club
Canine New England, Walpole, MA
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Excellent Standard 8" Sat, Mar 18, 2023 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards170 SCT 73

Buzz Lou Barnicle55.48 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Silky Terrier

Jack-Jack Pauline RyanNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Coton de Tulear

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards170 SCT 68

Calvin Betsy Grady58.74 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Boston Terrier

Finn Lauren Hamm75.98 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 7Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Spud Janet Dexter84.47 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 16Border Terrier

Kenji Sara KoNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 67

Jenny Sharon Rouillard100 48.34 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Audra Susan Karsch50.64 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards184 SCT 64

Spring Beth Teixeira100 51.95 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Nilla Tessa Fiamengo88 68.18 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 4Vizsla

Ripple Cheryl Brickach33.91 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Giddy Juli Gould50.28 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Gillyweed Dale Levitt72.96 NQ 1 2 0 1 0 8Boxer

Flare Jennifer RenauldNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Fozzie Sue SoniaNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards184 SCT 68

Torr Tessa Fiamengo75.61 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 7Vizsla

Teamwork Agility Club
Canine New England, Walpole, MA
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Master Standard 8" Sat, Mar 18, 2023 RESULTS

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards170 SCT 73

Boats Beth Szczygiel100 48.21 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 024 Scottish Terrier

Skye Claudia McGuire100 49.97 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 023 Toy Poodle

Maximus Carole Johnson100 52.31 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 020 Papillon

Blu Catherine Williams100 53.56 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 019 Affenpinscher

Dee Claudia McGuire100 54.90 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Toy Poodle

Wicked Amanda Rizner57.69 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Ghillie Marjorie CottleNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Pippin Karen DonahueNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Toy Fox Terrier

Remy Alice WilliamsNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Terrier

Sprocket Marcie RussellNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards170 SCT 68

Spry Beth Szczygiel100 33.55 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 034 Rat Terrier

Elvis Sheryl Gadol49.07 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Arya Lauren Kanter51.25 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Rhys Sheryl Russell60.75 NQ 2 2 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Baysea Vivian HudsonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Skybee Vivian HudsonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Sync Rebecca GuaraldoNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Rat Terrier

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 67

Raya 
Sunshine

Leah Caracino100 42.64 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 024 Shetland Sheepdog

Finn Heather Pekarovich100 51.61 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 015 All American Dog

Sophie Lena Rybak100 56.13 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 010 Brittany

Mikey Linda Mendenhall37.90 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Calpurnia Robert Mechan39.91 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Australian Cattle Dog

Keeva Terri Collins50.45 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Dash Janice Gregory52.23 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Pyrenean Shepherd

Teamwork Agility Club
Canine New England, Walpole, MA
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Master Standard 16" Sat, Mar 18, 2023 RESULTS

Whiskey Heather Pekarovich54.96 NQ 2 2 0 2 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Amber Irina Rybak58.25 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Brittany

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 13 Total NQ: 14 Total Competing: 27
Pts Breed

yards184 SCT 64

Olivia Lynn Horrigan100 33.96 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 030 Border Collie

Crome Sandra Barbour100 37.49 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 026 Border Collie

Decker Alicia Kerr100 39.23 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 024 Australian Shepherd

Foxy Lenore Giacalone100 39.27 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 024 Vizsla

River Mary Ann Hall100 40.74 Q 0 0 0 0 0 023 Golden Retriever

Starry Carol Lariviere100 42.46 Q 0 0 0 0 0 021 Rough Collie

Mattie Beth Gereg100 44.66 Q 0 0 0 0 0 019 Australian Shepherd

Phoenix Cara Armour100 44.98 Q 0 0 0 0 0 019 Boxer

Brite'N Donna Benoit100 47.17 Q 0 0 0 0 0 016 Golden Retriever

Chapter Noreen Bennett100 48.89 Q 0 0 0 0 0 015 Rough Collie

Brisket Christina Norman100 51.27 Q 0 0 0 0 0 012 All American Dog

Kaleb Louise Hinckley100 51.49 Q 0 0 0 0 0 012 All American Dog

Atticus Robert Mechan100 52.34 Q 0 0 0 0 0 011 American 
Staffordshire Terrier

Houdini Lise Merrifield36.05 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Mellie Beth Hildreth36.24 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Atty Tod Hebert41.06 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Dalmatian

Haylen Mary Ann Hall42.90 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Scarlett Lenore Giacalone46.84 NQ 1 1 0 2 0 0Vizsla

Dashiell Catherine Williams46.89 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Standard Schnauzer

Motion Donna Benoit55.79 NQ 0 2 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Cash Caroline GaetanoNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Lily Christine BartosNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Irish Water Spaniel

Mighty Sandra BarbourNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Rose Mary FitzsimmonsNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Irish Red and White 
Setter

Sage Cindy SteinbergNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Shadow Erin HoversonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Stabyhoun

Tap Catie WilliamsNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Teamwork Agility Club
Canine New England, Walpole, MA
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Master Standard 24" Sat, Mar 18, 2023 RESULTS

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards184 SCT 68

Doodle Audrey Chase100 40.62 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 027 All American Dog

Tucker Bethany Wolfert100 43.39 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 024 Siberian Husky

Gus Alice Smith100 44.34 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 023 All American Dog

Gibbs Kathleen Grim51.59 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Blitzen Kimberlee Wojick53.73 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Z Ann Stetson66.03 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Wendy Cara ArmourNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Boxer

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards184 SCT 69

Tucker Gerianne Chapman100 56.11 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Zoey Laurie Tinti73.15 NQ 1 1 1 1 0 4Golden Retriever

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards184 SCT 73

Ruby K Alexa Mavromatis94.91 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 20German Shepherd 
Dog

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards170 SCT 78

Angie Alicia Kerr100 48.03 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 029 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Torri Amanda Rizner100 54.26 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 023 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards170 SCT 73

Bella Alice Williams100 46.48 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 026 Cocker Spaniel

Tank Judy Vedder100 60.36 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 012 All American Dog

Wally Lauren Marini68.09 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Teamwork Agility Club
Canine New England, Walpole, MA
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Master Standard 12"P Sat, Mar 18, 2023 RESULTS

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 72

Sasha Sara Ko100 47.81 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 024 Shetland Sheepdog

Charlotte Susan Karsch52.08 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Katie Constance Plante54.59 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Nitro Jodi Rodrigues63.98 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel Black

Cosmo Susan Karsch70.21 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards184 SCT 69

Swirl Catie Williams100 35.25 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 033 Border Collie

Debbie Cara Armour100 41.26 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Boxer

Sirius Michele Levitt100 43.92 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 025 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Myles Kimberly Hatton100 54.97 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 014 Brittany

Tess Linda Valente100 58.40 Q 0 0 0 0 0 010 All American Dog

Nicki Judy Vedder100 63.92 Q 0 0 0 0 0 05 Soft Coated 
Wheaten Terrier

Seneca Caroline Gaetano100 64.43 Q 0 0 0 0 0 04 Labrador Retriever

Sequel Noreen Bennett46.11 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Rough Collie

Pippa Cela Hobbs57.36 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards184 SCT 73

Lucca Christine Yelle66.88 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Teamwork Agility Club
Canine New England, Walpole, MA
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Open Standard 8" Sat, Mar 18, 2023 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 73

Finley Carole Johnson95 48.18 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Papillon

Reya Lauren Hamm63.78 NQ 3 2 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 70

Maddie Susan Karsch44.96 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Larry Sheryl GadolNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards155 SCT 67

Kappi Stuart TuckerNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Icelandic Sheepdog

Pineapple Carolyn IngNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 65

Hopper Michele Levitt100 33.47 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Karma Jullian Nazzaro95 45.06 Q2nd 0 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Jubilation Catie Williams31.64 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Kapusta Marissa Dillon47.58 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Tillie Gerianne Chapman49.63 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Kimber Erin Hoverson52.04 NQ 1 2 0 2 0 0Stabyhoun

Fable Allison Kunze52.77 NQ 2 0 0 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

JJ Beth Teixeira53.07 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Ticket Daniel Flynn63.05 NQ 4 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Callie Kristin ConroyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Open Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 67

Blue Elizabeth MacLay58.90 NQ 1 2 1 0 0 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Teamwork Agility Club
Canine New England, Walpole, MA
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Open Standard 4"P Sat, Mar 18, 2023 RESULTS

Open Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 78

Peter Karen Mancini66.66 NQ 2 1 0 2 0 0Affenpinscher

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 70

Griffin Amy Byron100 53.85 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Freddie Ann Stetson95 49.58 Q2nd 0 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Kenzi Melissa Kiefer95 60.93 Q3rd 0 1 0 0 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Gidget Allison Ruggeri52.99 NQ 4 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Andee Joyce Corliss64.41 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Boxer

Teamwork Agility Club
Canine New England, Walpole, MA
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Novice A Standard 8" Sat, Mar 18, 2023 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 83

Bowie Larah Massey90 59.57 Q1st 2 0 0 0 0 0Papillon

Novice A Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 77

Cooper 
Willett

Trent Sheteron85 54.25 Q1st 2 1 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 77

Caddy Cela Hobbs95 72.66 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Julian Alice WilliamsNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel Parti

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 69

Dice Misty Peterson100 57.84 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Spook Sandra Barbour95 36.26 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Figment Alicia Kerr44.34 NQ 1 1 0 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Novice B Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 70

Rannoch Elizabeth MacLay100 50.86 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Bunny Lise Merrifield90 37.92 Q2nd 2 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Teamwork Agility Club
Canine New England, Walpole, MA
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Open JWW 8" Sat, Mar 18, 2023 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards124 SCT 44

Buzz Lou Barnicle95 44.55 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Silky Terrier

Reya Lauren Hamm31.39 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards124 SCT 41

Maddie Susan Karsch100 32.40 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

EJ Christine Bartos90 46.38 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 5Lowchen

Calvin Betsy Grady64.76 NQ 3 1 1 0 20Boston Terrier

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards127 SCT 39

Audra Susan Karsch33.75 NQ 0 1 1 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Pineapple Carolyn IngNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 37

Kapusta Marissa Dillon100 21.58 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

JJ Beth Teixeira100 29.63 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Karma Jullian Nazzaro100 34.77 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Jubilation Catie Williams30.97 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Kimber Erin Hoverson37.18 NQ 1 2 2 0 0Stabyhoun

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 39

Blue Elizabeth MacLay30.62 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Open JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards124 SCT 49

Peter Karen Mancini96 51.25 Q1st 0 0 0 0 2Affenpinscher

Teamwork Agility Club
Canine New England, Walpole, MA
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Open JWW 16"P Sat, Mar 18, 2023 RESULTS

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 42

Freddie Ann Stetson100 31.40 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Andee Joyce Corliss95 37.84 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0Boxer

Griffin Amy Byron95 42.53 Q3rd 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 44

Magnum Joyce CorlissNQ 0 0 0 1 0Boxer

Teamwork Agility Club
Canine New England, Walpole, MA
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Novice A JWW 8" Sat, Mar 18, 2023 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards117 SCT 51

Bowie Larah Massey100 38.46 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Papillon

Novice A JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards117 SCT 47

Cooper 
Willett

Trent Sheteron45.48 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Novice B JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards117 SCT 47

Caddy Cela HobbsNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Larry Sheryl GadolNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Novice B JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards117 SCT 43

Kappi Stuart TuckerNQ 0 0 0 1 0Icelandic Sheepdog

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards117 SCT 39

Spook Sandra Barbour100 18.38 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Figment Alicia Kerr23.42 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Dice Misty Peterson31.20 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Fable Allison Kunze43.40 NQ 1 1 0 0 4Australian Shepherd

Novice B JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards117 SCT 42

Rannoch Elizabeth MacLay27.66 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Bunny Lise Merrifield37.68 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Teamwork Agility Club
Canine New England, Walpole, MA
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